
TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 27.74 2/14/1987 1 MCKENNA MEYER 31.05 7/16/2009 
2 PIPER HARDT 27.83 3/15/2024 2 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 32.17 8/1/1986 
3 MCKENNA MEYER 28.01 4/2/2009 3 ALEXANDRIA SZYMANSKI 32.28 6/22/2025 
5 JILL DIGRAZIA 28.59 4/1/1981 4 PIPER HARDT 32.64 4/13/2024 
5 MEGAN LLOYD 28.59 12/1/2006 5 JULIE TOMPKINS 32.87 8/8/1987 
6 HOLLY BURTON 28.6o 11/9/2007 6 EMMA KARAM 33.22 6/26/2015 
7 ELENA ARAMINI 28.62 12/4/2014 7 HOLLY BURTON 33.28 6/23/2007 
8 KASSI HARGROVE 28.64 12/7/2001 8 MELISSA SIEFFERT 33.44 5/25/2002 
9 ELENA ARAMINI 28.67 11/11/2014 9 ADRIANNA PEREYRA 33.47 6/17/2012 

10 JULIE TOMPKINS 28.97 4/1/1987 10 MARNI KRAEMER 33.50 7/25/2019 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 MCKENNA MEYER 59.2 4/2/2009 1 MCKENNA MEYER 1:07.08 7/16/2009 
2 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 59.86 1/24/1987 2 HOLLY BURTON 1:11.80 7/19/2007 
3 MEGAN LLOYD 1:02.30 12/1/2006 3 EMMA KARAM 1:12.38 6/26/2015 
4 HOLLY BURTON 1:02.62 11/30/2007 4 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:12.55 8/1/1986 
5 CECILIA MARIZU 1:02.76 3/25/1999 5 MARNI KRAEMER 1:12.99 7/12/2019 
6 KASSI HARGROVE 1:02.80 12/7/2001 6 SKYLAR CRAIG 1:13.40 5/5/1998 
7 ADDISON CRAIN 1:03.12 11/5/2015 7 JULIE TOMPKINS 1:13.66 8/8/1987 
8 LONA CAVALLERA 1:03.27 4/2/1992 8 PIPER HARDT 1:13.86 4/14/2024 
9 MELISSA SIEFFERT 1:03.33 11/8/2002 9 MELISSA SIEFFERT 1:13.88 7/18/2002 

10 MARNI KRAEMER 1:03.79 3/1/2020 10 ADDISON CRAIN 1:13.90 6/26/2015 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 MCKENNA MEYER 2:07.31 4/2/2009 1 MCKENNA MEYER 2:24.58 7/29/2009 
2 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 2:12.44 2/14/1987 2 ADDISON CRAIN 2:35.06 8/5/2015 
3 CECILIA MARIZU 2:14.91 3/25/1999 3 CECILIA MARIZU 2:36.65 7/16/1998 
4 ADDISON CRAIN 2:14.92 11/5/2015 4 MARNI KRAEMER 2:36.71 7/12/2019 
5 KATIE STOWERS 2:15.69 3/24/1994 5 HOLLY BURTON 2:37.28 7/19/2007 
6 HOLLY BURTON 2:16.60 11/9/2007 6 MELISSA SIEFFERT 2:37.80 7/31/2002 
7 MEGAN LLOYD 2:17.07 12/1/2006 7 KAREN KAUFMANN 2:39.76 8/7/1996 
8 AMAYA ARAMINI 2:17.85 3/10/2017 8 EMMA KARAM 2:40.04 6/26/2015 
9 MARNI KRAEMER 2:17.87 11/8/2019 9 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 2:40.38 8/1/1986 

10 MELISSA SIEFFERT 2:18.72 11/8/2002 10 LISA JAQUEZ 2:41.20 4/30/1999 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 MCKENNA MEYER 5:39.89 4/2/2009 1 MCKENNA MEYER 5:08.81 7/29/2009 
2 MELISSA SIEFFERT 6:05.03 12/6/2002 2 PIPER HARDT 5:42.33 4/12/2024 
3 MARNI KRAEMER 6:20.24 8/2/2019 3 HOLLY BURTON 5:44.00 6/15/2007 
4 HOLLY BURTON 6:23.20 3/17/2007 4 LAURA HAYES 5:45.27 5/27/2005 
5 ADDISON CRAIN 6:24.42 10/16/2015 5 MELISSA SIEFFERT 5:48.58 6/14/2002 
6 SARAH RINALDI 6:26.00 8/19/2005 6 AVERY JAKUBOS 5:51.26 4/12/2019 
7 BENEDICT NAGY 6:33.26 10/21/2011 7 SARAH RINALDI 5:59.77 6/11/2004 
8 AVERY JAKUBOS 6:36.61 3/16/2019 8 NATALIE HELLER 6:02.58 4/12/2024 
9 MEGAN LLOYD 6:37.87 10/27/2006 9 CARA SILVAS 6:08.86 6/11/2004 

10 CLAIRE TREVITHICK 6:39.37 10/21/2011 10 ELYSE FORTIER 6:09.60 4/30/2004 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 KASSI HARGROVE 31.38 12/7/2001 1 EMMA KARAM 36.55 6/26/2015 
2 CECILIA MARIZU 32.37 3/25/1999 2 MCKENNA MEYER 36.68 7/16/2009 
3 EMMA KARAM 32.69 5/9/2015 3 CECLIA MARIZU 37.20 4/23/1999 
4 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 32.89 1/1/1987 4 MARRYELLEN ARRASCADA 37.90 8/9/1976 
5 ADDISON CRAIN 33.10 11/5/2015 5 KASSI HARGROVE 37.96 6/15/2001 
6 ANNIE ZUCKER 33.21 5/7/1994 6 RACHEL MATSUMURA 38.34 7/13/2006 
7 MCKENNA MEYER 33.22 1/17/2009 7 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 38.45 8/1/1986 
8 PIPER HARDT 33.24 3/23/2024 8 KAELIE REVIGLIO 38.66 7/30/2003 
9 MARNI KRAEMER 33.83 11/8/2019 9 MARNI KRAEMER 38.91 6/21/2019 

10 MEGAN LLOYD 33.89 12/1/2006 10 ADDISON CRAIN 39.00 8/5/2015 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 200 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 50 FREE GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 50 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 100 FREE GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 100 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 200 FREE 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 500 FREE GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 400 FREE 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 50 BACK GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 50 BACK 



TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 KASSI HARGROVE 1:07.47 12/7/2001 1 MCKENNA MEYER 1:18.13 7/29/2009 
2 CECILIA MARIZU 1:08.28 3/25/1999 2 CECILIA MARIZU 1:18.98 4/23/1999 
3 EMMA KARAM 1:09.13 5/9/2015 3 EMMA KARAM 1:19.13 6/26/2015 
4 MCKENNA MEYER 1:09.74 4/2/2009 4 ADDISON CRAIN 1:20.65 8/5/2015 
5 ADDISON CRAIN 1:10.26 11/5/2015 5 SANDY DAVIS 1:22.93 8/5/1977 
6 AMAYA ARAMINI 1:10.91 11/10/2016 6 MARNI KRAEMER 1:23.75 5/24/2019 
7 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:11.73 2/14/1987 7 KAELIE REVIGLIO 1:24.27 7/30/2003 
8 JENNA TOMPKINS 1:11.75 4/1/1991 8 LYDIA DYER 1:25.41 7/31/2013 
9 RACHEL MATSUMURA 1:12.65 1/12/2007 9 NANCY OSBORNE 1:25.54 8/1/1979 

10 SARAH RINALDI 1:12.97 12/4/2004 10 LAURA HAYES 1:26.30 4/22/2005 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 33.14 1/1/1987 1 HOLLY BURTON 41.48 8/7/2007 
2 MEGAN LLOYD 35.91 10/27/2006 2 SARAH RINALDI 41.86 7/15/2004 
3 HOLLY BURTON 35.96 11/9/2007 3 JENNA TOMPKINS 42.49 8/1/1990 
4 KATY HOUSTON 36.11 3/28/1998 4 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 42.64 8/1/1986 
5 JENNA TOMPKINS 36.53 4/1/1991 5 MCKENNA MEYER 43.00 5/22/2009 
6 MARNI KRAEMER 36.91 10/18/2019 6 KATY HOUSTON 43.22 5/31/1998 
7 SARAH RINALDI 36.95 3/6/2005 7 MEGAN LLOYD 43.26 7/26/2006 
8 BENEDICT NAGY 37.76 12/3/2011 8 MARNI KRAEMER 43.73 7/12/2019 
9 ELENA ARAMINI 38.44 12/4/2014 9 ALEXANDRIA SZYMANSKI 43.95 6/21/2025 

10 MCKENNA MEYER 38.53 1/17/2009 10 STEPHANIE BRAUN 44.81 6/19/1998 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:16.31 4/1/1986 1 HOLLY BURTON 1:30.23 7/19/2007 
2 MEGAN LLOYD 1:17.09 12/1/2006 2 JENNA TOMPKINS 1:31.38 8/1/1991 
3 KATY HOUSTON 1:17.44 1/1/1998 3 SARAH RINALDI 1:31.95 7/15/2004 
4 HOLLY BURTON 1:17.54 11/9/2007 4 KATY HOUSTON 1:32.06 5/5/1998 
5 JENNA TOMPKINS 1:19.60 4/1/1991 5 MCKENNA MEYER 1:33.21 7/16/2009 
6 SARAH RINALDI 1:19.63 12/4/2004 6 MEGAN LLOYD 1:33.60 7/13/2006 
7 BENEDICT NAGY 1:19.87 2/21/2012 7 HILLARY SMITH 1:34.36 8/1/1991 
8 JORDYN GREEN 1:20.89 2/8/2001 8 MARNI KRAEMER 1:34.53 6/21/2019 
9 LONA CAVALLERA 1:21.68 2/15/1992 9 SANDY DAVIS 1:34.96 7/16/1977 

10 ADDISON CRAIN 1:21.88 11/5/2015 10 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:36.55 8/1/1986 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 PIPER HARDT 30.33 3/15/2024 1 MCKENNA MEYER 34.77 5/22/2009 
2 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 30.61 1/24/1987 2 HAYDN BURTON 34.91 7/16/2009 
3 KASSI HARGROVE 30.78 2/15/2002 3 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 35.3 8/1/1986 
4 MELISSA SIEFFERT 31.6 11/8/2002 4 ADDISON CRAIN 35.67 8/5/2015 
5 HOLLY BURTON 31.73 11/9/2007 5 HOLLY BURTON 36.05 6/23/2007 
6 KATY HOUSTON 32.10 1/1/1998 6 LEAH ZUCKER 36.43 8/1/1988 
7 ADDISON CRAIN 32.16 11/5/2015 7 KAELIE REVIGLIO 36.59 7/30/2003 
8 BENEDICT NAGY 32.23 3/16/2012 8 KATY HOUSTON 36.77 5/31/1998 
9 MCKENNA MEYER 32.24 11/08/2008 9 MELISSA SIEFFERT 37.19 5/25/2002 

10 KAELIE REVIGLIO 32.42 10/31/2003 10 LISA JAQUEZ 37.35 5/29/1999 

TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:08.28 4/1/1987 1 MCKENNA MEYER 1:19.77 7/29/2009 
2 HOLLY BURTON 1:09.20 11/30/2007 2 ADDISON CRAIN 1:20.68 8/5/2015 
3 KASSI HARGROVE 1:11.80 2/15/2002 3 HOLLY BURTON 1:20.93 8/7/2007 
4 JALISSA KUYKENDALL 1:12.24 10/29/1995 4 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:21.09 8/1/1986 
5 KATIE STOWERS 1:12.59 3/24/1994 5 LEAH ZUCKER 1:21.30 8/1/1988 
6 CAILIN MCLENNAN 1:12.90 1/1/1998 6 CECILIA MARIZU 1:22.47 1/1/1998 
7 PIPER HARDT 1:12.96 3/16/2024 7 CAILIN MCLENNAN 1:22.60 1/1/1998 
8 MELISSA SIEFFERT 1:13.16 12/5/2002 8 LISA JAQUEZ 1:23.31 7/15/1999 
9 MCKENNA MEYER 1:13.52 11/8/2008 9 HAYDN BURTON 1:23.94 7/29/2009 

10 LEAH ZUCKER 1:13.64 4/1/1988 10 KAREN CAMPBELL 1:24.84 8/5/1977 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 100 BREAST 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 100 BACK 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 50 FLY GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 50 FLY 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 50 BREAST 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 100 BACK 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 100 FLY GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 100 FLY 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 100 BREAST 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 50 BREAST 



TOP NAME TIME DATE TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 1:07.69 12/19/1987 1 MCKENNA MEYER 2:45.53 7/16/2009 
2 HOLLY BURTON 1:09.20 1/30/2007 2 HOLLY BURTON 2:52.41 8/7/2007 
3 MCKENNA MEYER 1:09.40 4/2/2009 3 MARNI KRAEMER 2:54.45 7/25/2019 
4 KASSI HARGROVE 1:10.38 2/15/2002 4 KATY HOUSTON 2:56.46 5/29/1998 
5 MEGAN LLOYD 1:11.10 12/1/2006 5 SANDY DAVIS 2:58.17 7/17/1977 
6 PIPER HARDT 1:11.53 3/16/2024 6 SARAH RINALDI 2:59.88 7/15/2004 
7 CECILIA MARIZU 1:11.69 3/25/1999 7 MICHAELLE DIGRAZIA 3:00.91 8/20/1978 
8 ADDISON CRAIN 1:11.70 11/5/2015 8 CECILIA MARIZU 3:01.01 8/5/1998 
9 KATIE STOWERS 1:12.15 3/24/1994 9 BENEDICT NAGY 3:01.03 6/25/2011 

10 BENEDICT NAGY 1:12.31 3/16/2012 10 LISA JAQUEZ 3:01.52 4/30/1999 

TOP NAME TIME DATE 
1 SUSAN DIGRAZIA 2:25.63 1/1/1987 
2 MCKENNA MEYER 2:27.71 4/2/2009 
3 KATIE STOWERS 2:30.84 3/24/1994 
4 BENEDICT NAGY 2:31.75 2/21/2012 
5 HOLLY BURTON 2:32.33 3/29/2007 
6 KATY HOUSTON 2:32.46 3/28/1998 
7 KASSI HARGROVE 2:32.91 12/7/2001 
8 AMAYA ARAMINI 2:33.78 3/10/2017 
9 CECILIA MARIZU 2:34.81 2/12/1999 

10 MARNI KRAEMER 2:35.46 11/8/2019 

GIRLS SHORT 10 & UNDER - 200 IM 

GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 100 IM GIRLS LONG 10 & UNDER - 200 IM 


